
10% OFF 40% OFF 
members 
receive

Pay by
Points

Snacks

wings, loaded & more

Vegetable Spring Rolls  Vegetable Spring Rolls     $12$12 (8pcS)
sweet chilli sauce

Corn Chips and DipCorn Chips and Dip     $14.5$14.5
guacamole, pico de gallo, jalapeno salsa

Buffalo Bills Spicy Wings  Buffalo Bills Spicy Wings   $18 $18 (6pcS)
blue cheese dipping sauce

Chipotle BBQ Rub Wings Chipotle BBQ Rub Wings  $18 $18 (6pcS)
blue cheese dipping sauce  

Footy Fries Footy Fries   $12.5$12.5
Rogues seasoned gravy  

Giants Loaded Fries   $18.5Giants Loaded Fries   $18.5
bacon, melted cheese, jalapeno salsa, fresh shallots, 
sour cream

Quesadilla   $20.5Quesadilla   $20.5
braised brisket, bourbon bbq sauce, pickled red onions, 
sour cream, pico de gallo 

Burgers Served on milk buns
Add Rogues seasoned chips for $3.5$3.5

Rogue Dawg $16.5Rogue Dawg $16.5
mustard, ketchup, onions, fried pickles

Triple Cheese Dawg   $18.5Triple Cheese Dawg   $18.5
cheddar, swiss and mozzarella cheese

Brady BurgerBrady Burger $22.5$22.5
roasted field mushroom, melted cheese, 
rocket, tomato, burger sauce

Snooker Classic Snooker Classic  $24.5$24.5
beef patty, bacon, fried egg, melted cheese, 
rocket, tomato, burger sauce

Bourbon Beef n Bacon Burger $26.5Bourbon Beef n Bacon Burger $26.5
beef patty, bacon, diced onions, pickles,
melted cheddar cheese, bourbon bbq sauce

PepperoniPepperoni $24.5$24.5
tomato sugo, pepperoni slices, mozzarella cheese

Braised Brisket $26.5Braised Brisket $26.5
tomato sugo, slow braised brisket, sweet n spicy pickles, 
pickled red onion, bourbon bbq sauce

PB & J $26.5PB & J $26.5
peanut butter, fruit jam, peanut butter reece cups, 
salted peanuts
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